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Classic Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
CHF 9.50 | 10 cl = CHF 1.27

Producteur
Type d’article
Pays

Région
Sous-région
Millésime
Format
Alcool

Numéro d’article

Beringer Vineyards
Vin rouge

Etats-Unis d'Amérique
Kalifornien

Napa Valley

2021

75 cl

13.0%

320292

»
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